第2回　高崎パールライオンズ杯

予選リーグ結果  （10月13日  15分ハーフ）
第１組
	組  名
	チ ー ム 名
	西FC
	ファナ
	倉賀野
	勝点
	得点
	失点
	差
	順位

	１組－１
	西FC
	＼
	× 0-3
	△ 0-0
	1
	0
	3
	-3
	3

	１組－２
	ファナティコス
	○ 3-0
	＼
	○ 2-0
	6
	5
	0
	5
	1

	１組－３
	倉賀野FC
	△ 0-0
	× 0-2
	＼
	1
	0
	2
	-2
	2

	Ａコート
	  ８：４０
	西FC　VS　ファナ
	審判  堤ヶ岡
	結果   0 ：3 

	
	１０：００
	開会式へ　Bコート
	
	

	
	１１：２０
	西FC　VS　倉賀野
	審判  甘楽
	結果   0 ：0

	
	１３：２０
	ファナ　ＶＳ　倉賀野
	審判  大類
	結果   2 ：0


第２組

	組  名
	チ ー ム 名
	堤ヶ岡
	甘楽
	大類
	勝点
	得点
	失点
	差
	順位

	２組－１
	堤ヶ岡
	＼
	○ 2-0
	× 0-1
	3
	2
	1
	1
	1

	２組－２
	オール甘楽
	× 0-2
	＼
	○ 2-1
	3
	2
	3
	-1
	3

	２組－３
	大類SC
	○ 1-0
	× 1-2
	＼
	3
	2
	2
	0
	2

	Ａコート
	  ９：２０
	堤ヶ岡　VS　甘楽
	審判  ウイング
	結果   2 ：0

	
	１０：００
	開会式へ　Bコート
	
	

	
	１２：００
	堤ヶ岡　VS　大類
	審判  寺尾
	結果    0：1

	
	１４：００
	甘楽　VS　大類
	審判  片岡小
	結果    2：1


第３組
	組  名
	チ ー ム 名
	ウイン
	寺尾
	片岡小
	勝点
	得点
	失点
	差
	順位

	３組－１
	FCウイングス
	＼
	○ 3-0
	○ 13-0
	6
	16
	0
	16
	1

	３組－２
	寺尾少年SC
	× 0-3
	＼
	○  2-0
	3
	2
	3
	-1
	2

	３組－３
	片岡小SS
	×0 -13
	× 0-2
	＼
	0
	0
	15
	-15
	3

	Aコート
	１０：００
	開会式へ　Bコート
	
	

	
	１０：４０
	ウイン　VS　寺尾
	審判  西FC
	結果    3：0

	
	１２：４０
	ウイン　VS　片岡小
	審判  ファナテ
	結果   13：0

	
	１４：４０
	寺尾　VS　片岡小
	審判  倉賀野
	結果    2：0


第４組
	組  名
	チ ー ム 名
	中川
	安中A
	J,O
	勝点
	得点
	失点
	差
	順位

	４組－１
	ドリーム中川
	＼
	× 0-2
	× 0-2
	0
	0
	4
	-4
	3

	４組－２
	安中A
	○ 2-0
	＼
	○ 1-0
	6
	3
	0
	3
	1

	４組－３
	J,O,SC
	○ 2-0
	× 0-1
	＼
	3
	2
	1
	1
	2

	Ｂコート
	  ８：４０
	中川　VS　安中A
	審判  里東
	結果    0：2

	
	１０：００
	開会式へ　Bコート
	
	

	
	１１：２０
	中川　VS　 J,O
	審判  国府
	結果    0：2

	
	１３：２０
	安中A　VS　 J,O
	審判  碓東
	結果    1：0


第５組
	組  名
	チ ー ム 名
	里東
	国府
	碓東
	勝点
	得点
	失点
	差
	順位

	５組－１
	里東SSS
	＼
	× 0-8
	× 0-6
	0
	0
	14
	-14
	3

	５組－２
	FC国府
	○ 8-0
	＼
	○ 3-0
	6
	11
	0
	11
	1

	５組－３
	碓東
	○ 6-0
	× 0-3
	＼
	3
	6
	3
	3
	2

	Ｂコート
	  ９：２０
	里東　VS　国府
	審判  城山
	結果    0：8

	
	１０：００
	開会式へ　Bコート
	
	

	
	１２：００
	里東　VS　碓東
	審判  箕郷
	結果    0：6

	
	１４：００
	国府　VS　碓東
	審判  妙義
	結果    3：0


第６組
	組  名
	チ ー ム 名
	城山
	箕郷
	妙義
	勝点
	得点
	失点
	差
	順位

	６組－１
	城山FC
	＼
	△ 1-1
	× 0-3
	1
	1
	4
	-3
	3

	６組－２
	箕郷FC
	△ 1-1
	＼
	× 0-1
	1
	1
	2
	-1
	2

	６組－３
	妙義
	○ 3-0
	○ 1-0
	＼
	6
	4
	0
	4
	1

	Bコート
	１０：００
	開会式へ　Bコート
	
	

	
	１０：４０
	城山　VS　箕郷
	審判  中川
	結果    1：1

	
	１２：４０
	城山　VS　妙義
	審判  安中A
	結果    0：3

	
	１４：４０
	箕郷　VS　妙義
	審判  J,O
	結果    0：1


第７組
	組  名
	チ ー ム 名
	片岡
	佐野
	豊岡
	勝点
	得点
	失点
	差
	順位

	７組－１
	FC片岡
	＼
	○ 13-0
	× 1-2
	3
	14
	2
	12
	2

	７組－２
	佐野FC
	× 0-13
	＼
	× 0-7
	0
	0
	20
	-20
	3

	７組－３
	豊岡
	○ 2-1
	○ 7-0
	＼
	6
	9
	1
	8
	1

	Cコート
	  ８：４０
	片岡　VS　佐野
	審判  北長野
	結果    13：0

	
	１０：００
	開会式へ　Bコート
	
	

	
	１１：２０
	片岡　VS　豊岡
	審判  安中B
	結果    1：2

	
	１３：２０
	佐野　VS　豊岡
	審判  チベッ
	結果    0：7


第８組
	組  名
	チ ー ム 名
	北長野
	安中B
	チベ
	勝点
	得点
	失点
	差
	順位

	８組－１
	北スポ・長野
	＼
	× 0-2
	× 0-7
	0
	0
	9
	-9
	3

	８組－２
	安中B
	○ 2-0
	＼
	× 0-2
	3
	2
	2
	0
	2

	８組－３
	FCチベツタ
	○ 7-0
	○ 2-0
	＼
	6
	9
	0
	9
	1

	Cコート
	  ９：２０
	北スポ・長野　VS　安中B
	審判  片岡
	結果    0：2

	
	１０：００
	開会式へ　Bコート
	
	

	
	１２：００
	北スポ・長野　VS　チベツ
	審判  佐野
	結果    0：7

	
	１４：００
	安中B　VS　チベッ
	審判  豊岡
	結果    0：2
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